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conditions prior sale,lease  or financing or withdrawal without notice

5 Oxford Road 

New Hartford, New York 13413

151 Northern Concourse 

Syracuse, New York 13212

PaviaRealEstate.com

MAIN: 315.736.1555

Brian D. Snow
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker
315.736.1555 x 302 Office
bsnow@PaviaRealEstate.com 

John N. Jweid  
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker
315.736.1555 x301
jjweid@PaviaRealEstate.com

Carole L. Iseneker 
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker
315.736.1555 x 305
carole@PaviaRealEstate.com

Patrick V. Agen
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker
315.736.1555 x 304
pvagen@PaviaRealEstate.com

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Available Space: 1,638 ± SF

Parcel Size: 1 ± acre 

Parking Spaces: 10 ±

Zoning: C-2 Commercial 

Tax Parcel ID: 38.57-1-6.5

Sprinkler: No

Lease Price: $2,000.00

Lease Type: Net of Utilities 

Comments: Multi-use property consists of an office space in the heart of

the Oneida business district and co-tenancy with Jackson Hewett and

Silver City Tire. Space has been remodeled with a storage area and

overhead door. 

CLICK HERE TO TAKE A VIDEO TOUR

Dominic Pavia, President
Licensed Real Estate Broker
315.736.1555  x300  Office
Dpavia@PaviaRealEstate.com

Kevin Valenti
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker 
315.736.1555 x 303
kvalenti@PaviaRealEstate.com

FOR LEASE | RETAIL OR OFFICE SPACE
207 Genesee Street, Oneida, New York
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